CARSON VALLEY

“Land of Legends”

(OVENTS S)CHEDULE

Thursday, January 30

10:00 AM
5:00 PM

Artist Gallery - Alanna McDaniel (daily through 03-28-25)
Fab Thirstdays with The Fab Lads

Friday, January 31

6:00 PM

7:00 PM  Concert: Red Dirt Ruckus (sponsored by Carson Valley Arts Council)

7:30 PM

Live Music: Wandering Songs

Xtreme International Ice Racing

Saturday, February 1

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00PM
6:00 PM

Cooking Class: Winter Soups
Family Day at the Museum
Cooking Class: Fettuccine 101
Live Music: Wandering Songs

Thursday, February 6

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM

Fab Thirstdays with The Fab Lads
Eagles & Ag - Opening Reception & Photography Exhibit
Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Adirondack

Friday, February 7

8:00 AM
1:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

Eagles & Ag — Wetland Tour

Eagles & Ag - Guided Tour of Local Barns

Night to Shine (Tim Tebow Foundation)

Eagles & Ag - Eagles & Ag Falconers’ Dinner
Kids Night Out - Stamp Carving

Live Music: The Imposters

Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Adirondack
Stand Up Comedy - Presented by Luke Demus

Saturday, February 8

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Eagles & Ag - Eagle/Ranch Tour

Art Class: Mosaic Plaque

Eagles & Ag— Owl Prowl & Historic Barn Tour

Artist Reception — Alanna McDaniel

Kids Class - Jumbo Valentines Fortune Cookies

Eagle & Ag - Photography Workshop

Live Music: Justin Eubanks

"A Night Under the Sea" Father Daughter Dance 2025
Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Adirondack

Sunday, February 9

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

Eagles & Ag - Photography Workshop

Eagles & Ag - Raptor Highway and Byway Tour

Minden Rotary Club Pancake Breakfast

Cottonwood Creek Gift Store 5" Anniversary Celebration

Art Class: Round Magnet Wood Burning

Cooking Class: Let's Make a Quiche

Sierra Nevada Superhero: Snowshoe Thompson & His Wife Agnes

91°20-62°10
Gc-vc0c

Copeland Gallery (Minden)
The Pink House (Genoa)

The Pink House (Genoa)
CVIC Hall (Minden)
Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Sierra Chef (Genoa)

Carson Valley Museum (Gardnerville)
Sierra Chef (Genoa)

The Pink House (Genoa)

The Pink House (Genoa)
CVIC Hall (Minden)
Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)
Carson Valley Inn (Minden)
HelloHandmade (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)
Sierra View Lanes (Gardnerville)

Carson Valley Inn (Minden)
HelloHandmade (Minden)

Carson Valley Inn (Minden)
Copeland Gallery (Minden)

Sierra Chef (Genoa)

Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

DC Community Center (Gardnerville)
Tahoe Blue Events Center

Carson Valley Inn (Minden)
Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

DC Senior Center (Gardnerville)
Cottonwood Creek Gifts (Minden)
HelloHandmade (Minden)

Sierra Chef (Genoa)

Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)




Monday, February 10
10:00 AM  Artist Gallery - Alanna McDaniel (daily through 03-28-25)

Thursday, February 13
5:00 PM  Fab Thirstdays with The Fab Lads
6:30 PM  Heritage Lecture Series: Dan Jardine on Douglas County Mining

Friday, February 14
5:00 PM  Woodett's Valentines Dinner
6:00 PM  Live Music: The Imposters

Saturday, February 15
10:00 AM  Cooking Class: Potatoes, Hasselback & Potato Pave with Duck Fat
2:00PM  Cooking Class: French Cut Rack of Lamb & Rosemary Garlic Lamb Lollipops
3:00 PM  Tahoe Symphony Orchestra presents: Elizabeth Pitcairn in Concert
5:00 PM Lake Tahoe Reggae Winter Festival
6:00 PM Live Music: Ike & Martin’s Singles Awareness Day

Sunday, February 16
10:00 AM  Art Class: Pottery Wheel Class
10:00 AM  Cucina Campagna Brunch Buffet
1:00 PM A History Presentation: The Big Bang (Harvey’s Casino in 1980)
5:00 PM Lake Tahoe Reggae Winter Festival

Time Event
5:30 PM Eagles & Ag - Opening Reception & Photography Exhibit

8:00 AM Eagles & Ag — Wetland Tour
1:30 PM Eagles & Ag - Guided Tour of Local Barns
5:30 PM Eagles & Ag — Eagles & Ag Falconers’ Dinner

8:00 AM Eagles & Ag - Eagle/Ranch Tour
1:00 PM Eagles & Ag — Owl Prowl & Historic Barn Tour
6:00 PM Eagle & Ag — Photography Workshop

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

Eagles & Ag - Photography Workshop
Eagles & Ag — Raptor Highway and Byway Tour

GARSON VALLEY 2025 5IGNATURE EVENTS

Copeland Gallery (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)
CV Museum (Gardnerville)

Woodett's Diner (Gardnerville)
The Pink House (Genoa)

Sierra Chef (Genoa)
Sierra Chef (Genoa)
CVIC Hall (Minden)
Tahoe Blue Events Center
The Pink House (Genoa)

HelloHandmade (Minden)
Sierra Chef (Genoa)

Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)
Tahoe Blue Events Center

Location
CVIC Hall

Carson Valley Inn
Carson Valley Inn
Carson Valley Inn

Carson Valley Inn
Carson Valley Inn
Minden Mill Distilling

Carson Valley Inn (Minden)
Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

May 2-4, 2025

Genoa Western Heritage Days

May 16-18, 2025

Hot Air For Hope Balloon Festival

June 12-15, 2025

Carson Valley Days (Date Change)

Tahoe Knight Monsters Hockey - Home Schedule @ Tahoe Blue Events Center

02-06- Adirondack Thunder @ 7:00 PM
02-07- Adirondack Thunder @ 7:30 PM
02-08- Adirondack Thunder @ 7:00 PM

02-28- Allen Americans @ 7:30 PM
03-01- Allen Americans @ 7:00 PM
03-02- Allen Americans @ 3:00 PM




