

CARSON VALLEY "Land of Legends" SVENTS SCHEDULE

Thursday, January 30

Copeland Gallery (Minden) 10:00 AM Artist Gallery – Alanna McDaniel (daily through 03-28-25) 5:00 PM Fab Thirstdays with The Fab Lads The Pink House (Genoa)

Friday, January 31

6:00 PM Live Music: Wandering Songs The Pink House (Genoa) 7:00 PM Concert: Red Dirt Ruckus (sponsored by Carson Valley Arts Council) CVIC Hall (Minden)

7:30 PM Xtreme International Ice Racing Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Saturday, February 1

10:00 AM Cooking Class: Winter Soups Sierra Chef (Genoa) 11:00 AM Family Day at the Museum Carson Valley Museum (Gardnerville) 2:00 PM Cooking Class: Fettuccine 101 Sierra Chef (Genoa) 6:00 PM Live Music: Wandering Songs The Pink House (Genoa)

Thursday, February 6

5:00 PM Fab Thirstdays with The Fab Lads The Pink House (Genoa) 5:30 PM Eagles & Ag – Opening Reception & Photography Exhibit CVIC Hall (Minden)

7:00 PM Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Adirondack Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Friday, February 7

8:00 AM Eagles & Ag – Wetland Tour Carson Valley Inn (Minden) 1:30 PM Eagles & Ag – Guided Tour of Local Barns Carson Valley Inn (Minden) Night to Shine (Tim Tebow Foundation) 5:00 PM Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline) Eagles & Ag – Eagles & Ag Falconers' Dinner 5:30 PM Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

5:30 PM Kids Night Out - Stamp Carving HelloHandmade (Minden) 6:00 PM Live Music: The Imposters The Pink House (Genoa)

7:30 PM Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Adirondack Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline) 8:00 PM Stand Up Comedy - Presented by Luke Demus Sierra View Lanes (Gardnerville)

Saturday, February 8

8:00 AM Eagles & Ag – Eagle/Ranch Tour Carson Valley Inn (Minden) 10:00 AM Art Class: Mosaic Plaque HelloHandmade (Minden) 1:00 PM Eagles & Ag – Owl Prowl & Historic Barn Tour Carson Valley Inn (Minden) 1:00 PM Artist Reception - Alanna McDaniel Copeland Gallery (Minden) Kids Class - Jumbo Valentines Fortune Cookies 2:00 PM Sierra Chef (Genoa) 6:00 PM Eagle & Ag – Photography Workshop Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)

6:00 PM Live Music: Justin Eubanks The Pink House (Genoa)

6:00 PM "A Night Under the Sea" Father Daughter Dance 2025 DC Community Center (Gardnerville) 7:00 PM Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Adirondack Tahoe Blue Events Center

Sunday, February 9

7:00 AM Eagles & Ag – Photography Workshop Carson Valley Inn (Minden) 8:00 AM Eagles & Ag – Raptor Highway and Byway Tour Carson Valley Inn (Minden) Minden Rotary Club Pancake Breakfast 9:00 AM DC Senior Center (Gardnerville) Cottonwood Creek Gift Store 5th Anniversary Celebration 10:00 AM Cottonwood Creek Gifts (Minden) 10:00 AM Art Class: Round Magnet Wood Burning HelloHandmade (Minden) 10:00 AM Cooking Class: Let's Make a Quiche Sierra Chef (Genoa) Sierra Nevada Superhero: Snowshoe Thompson & His Wife Agnes Minden Mill Distilling (Minden) 1:00 PM



Tourism Matters Scan Here



Monday, February 10

10:00 AM Artist Gallery – Alanna McDaniel (daily through 03-28-25) Copeland Gallery (Minden)

Thursday, February 13

5:00 PM Fab Thirstdays with The Fab Lads The Pink House (Genoa)
6:30 PM Heritage Lecture Series: Dan Jardine on Douglas County Mining CV Museum (Gardnerville)

Friday, February 14

5:00 PM Woodett's Valentines Dinner Woodett's Diner (Gardnerville)
6:00 PM Live Music: The Imposters The Pink House (Genoa)

Saturday, February 15

10:00 AM	Cooking Class: Potatoes, Hasselback & Potato Pave with Duck Fat	Sierra Chef (Genoa)		
2:00 PM	PM Cooking Class: French Cut Rack of Lamb & Rosemary Garlic Lamb Lollipops Sierra Chef (Genoa			
3:00 PM	PM Tahoe Symphony Orchestra presents: Elizabeth Pitcairn in Concert CVIC Hall			
5:00 PM	Lake Tahoe Reggae Winter Festival	Tahoe Blue Events Center		
6:00 PM	Live Music: Ike & Martin's Singles Awareness Day	The Pink House (Genoa)		

Sunday, February 16

10:00 AM	Art Class: Pottery Wheel Class	HelloHandmade (Minden)
10:00 AM	Cucina Campagna Brunch Buffet	Sierra Chef (Genoa)
1:00 PM	A History Presentation: The Big Bang (Harvey's Casino in 1980)	Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)
5:00 PM	Lake Tahoe Reggae Winter Festival	Tahoe Blue Events Center



Date	Time	Event	Location
02-06	5:30 PM	Eagles & Ag – Opening Reception & Photography Exhibit	CVIC Hall
02-07	8:00 AM	Eagles & Ag – Wetland Tour	Carson Valley Inn
02-07	1:30 PM	Eagles & Ag – Guided Tour of Local Barns	Carson Valley Inn
02-07	5:30 PM	Eagles & Ag – Eagles & Ag Falconers' Dinner	Carson Valley Inn
02-08	8:00 AM	Eagles & Ag – Eagle/Ranch Tour	Carson Valley Inn
02-08	1:00 PM	Eagles & Ag – Owl Prowl & Historic Barn Tour	Carson Valley Inn
02-08	6:00 PM	Eagle & Ag – Photography Workshop	Minden Mill Distilling
02-09	7:00 AM	Eagles & Ag – Photography Workshop	Carson Valley Inn (Minden)
02-09	8:00 AM	Eagles & Ag – Raptor Highway and Byway Tour	Carson Valley Inn (Minden)



CARSON VALLEY 2025 SIGNATURE EVENTS

May 2-4, 2025	Genoa Western Heritage Days
May 16-18, 2025	Hot Air For Hope Balloon Festival
June 12-15, 2025	Carson Valley Days (Date Change)



Tahoe Knight Monsters Hockey – Home Schedule @ Tahoe Blue Events Center		
02-06– Adirondack Thunder @ 7:00 PM	02-28- Allen Americans @ 7:30 PM	
02-07– Adirondack Thunder @ 7:30 PM	03-01- Allen Americans @ 7:00 PM	
02-08- Adirondack Thunder @ 7:00 PM	03-02- Allen Americans @ 3:00 PM	







